
Hifzul Quran
Daily Progress Report

Student Name: ____________________________

Contact Number: __________________________

Year: ________________
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An-Noor Institute
Hifz Student’s Daily Progress Report

Teachers & Parents must sign every day!
Month: __________

Teacher’s Name: ___________________________ Teacher’s Number: _______________________

Student’s Name: ___________________________ Parent’s Number: ________________________

New Sabaq

Home
Study
7:30 –
9:00 pm

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

______Absences

Latenesses
______ Total
Sabaq Pages

______ Total
Old Sabqi

______ Total
Manzil Paras

______
Total
Tilawat

______ Total
HomeStudy

______ Total
Signatures
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